

## **Kumadvathi College of Education**



Aided, Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University, Recognised by NCTE & UGC Act 2(f), Section 12(B) & NAAC Accredited with B Grade (2.70 CGPA)

Shivamogga Road

Shikaripura – 577 427

Shivamogga District

**a**: 08187 – 222383, 222067 E-Mail: kumadvathibed@gmail.com

## **Grievance Redressal Committee** 2017-2018

Chairperson Dr. Jayashree V. Rakkasagi

Principal, Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura.

Members Dr. Yadu kumar M

Assistant professor

Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

Sri. Veerendrakumar wali S

Assistant Professor,

Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

Sri. Nagendrappa S

Assistant Professor,

Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

**Special invite:** Kum. Nanda B Gamad

B.Ed., Student Teacher

Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

Kumadvathi College of Education Shikaripura